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OLD-FASHIONED

9" Non-GMO Apple Walnut
2nd Gen
Item #98124

ITEM FACT SHEET

Nutrition Facts

9" Apple Walnut Non-GMO (2nd Gen)

Case UPC: 20050972981245
Consumer UPC: 050972981241
Pack Size: 8/42 oz
Case Dimensions:

Length 19

Width 9.375

Height 13.813
Case Cube: 1.424
Case Layer: 10
Layer Pallet: 5
Case Weight (Lbs): 23.8 lbs
Freezer Shelf Life: 12 months
Ambient Shelf Life: 4 Days
Minimum Case Order: 50
Order Lead Time: 10 working days
Ingredients:

9 servings per container
Serving size 4.7 oz {132q)

Amount per serving

Calories 370
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 20g 26%
Saturated Fat 9g 45%

" Trans Fat 0g
Chelesterel 5mg 2%
Sodium 400mg 17%
Total Carbohydrate 48g 17%
Dietary Fiber Zg T
“Tatal Sugars 35g B
Includes 19g Added Sugars 38%

Protein 3g

|
Vitamin D Omcg Q0%
Calcium 17mg 2%
ron img &%
Potassium 113mg 2%
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Nutrients
Calories (kcal)

Protein (g)
Carbohydrates (g)

Dietary Fiber (2016) (g)

Total Sugars (g)
Added Sugar (g)
Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)
Trans Fatty Acid (g)
Cholesterol (mg)
Water (g)

Ash (g)

Vitamins

Vitamin D - mcg (mcg)
Minerals

Calcium (mg)

Iron (mg)
Potassium (mg)

Sodium (mg)

Per 100g
283.12

2.24
36.41
1.36
19
14.45
14.97
6.63
0.04
2.56
4534
1.02

13.05
0.41
85.27
305.06

Apples, Wheat Flour, Sugar, Palm QOil, Water, Walnuts, Brown Sugar, Contains less than 2% of Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Salt), Salt, Corn
Starch, Dextrose, Rice Starch, Citrus Fiber.

Allergens:

Contains Milk, Walnuts, Wheat.
Manufactured on shared equipment with products containing tree nuts.
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